
Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Hoosac 00:26:36.12 24

2 Darrow School 00:29:55.68 42

3 Miss Hall's 00:32:10.26 56

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Oakwood Friends School 00:33:53.22 2

NYMA 00:28:47.55 1
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Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Hoosac 00:26:36.12 5 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 230 Lilly Czub 00:21:48.46 1

2 2 229 Marasia Dyes 00:26:12.47 2

3 5 228 Marta Silva 00:27:25.70 5

4 7 231 Madison Hoy 00:28:27.08 7

5 10 227 Brooklyn Sanfelippo 00:29:06.89 9

2 Darrow School 00:29:55.68 7 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 246 Wren Covendecker 00:26:27.38 3

2 6 244 Cecilia Fannin 00:28:15.96 6

3 12 240 Sophia Siemens 00:30:37.66 10

4 13 239 Sophia Szrek De Sousa Pereira 00:31:56.39 11

5 14 241 Eve Rhoads 00:32:21.01 12

6 16 237 Alexandra Zook 00:34:43.19 (14)

7 23 247 Violet Corral 00:38:32.41 (19)

3 Miss Hall's 00:32:10.26 10 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 223 Tanya Sheinkma 00:27:06.48 4

2 9 222 Kady Gentleman 00:28:58.47 8

3 15 218 Emily Meng 00:34:29.87 13

4 17 208 Zixin（Cici） Chen 00:34:50.71 15

5 18 219 Anri Teraoka 00:35:25.76 16

6 19 215 Alice Kwiatkowski 00:35:37.02 (17)

7 20 209 Xiaoxiao (Trinity) Ren Unknown 00:37:24.03 (18)
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Darrow School XC Invitational 2022 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 230 Lilly Czub K 00:21:48.46 Hoosac

2 2 229 Marasia Dyes K 00:26:12.47 Hoosac

3 3 246 Wren Covendecker FR 00:26:27.38 Darrow School

4 4 223 Tanya Sheinkma SR 00:27:06.48 Miss Hall's

5 5 228 Marta Silva K 00:27:25.70 Hoosac

6 6 244 Cecilia Fannin JR 00:28:15.96 Darrow School

7 7 231 Madison Hoy K 00:28:27.08 Hoosac

8 0 232 Albe Cunhill SR 00:28:47.55 NYMA

9 8 222 Kady Gentleman SO 00:28:58.47 Miss Hall's

10 9 227 Brooklyn Sanfelippo K 00:29:06.89 Hoosac

11 0 225 Simone Maldonado SO 00:30:07.20 Oakwood Friends School

12 10 240 Sophia Siemens JR 00:30:37.66 Darrow School

13 11 239 Sophia Szrek De Sousa Pereira JR 00:31:56.39 Darrow School

14 12 241 Eve Rhoads SO 00:32:21.01 Darrow School

15 13 218 Emily Meng SR 00:34:29.87 Miss Hall's

16 (14) 237 Alexandra Zook SR 00:34:43.19 Darrow School

17 15 208 Zixin（Cici） Chen SR 00:34:50.71 Miss Hall's

18 16 219 Anri Teraoka SO 00:35:25.76 Miss Hall's

19 (17) 215 Alice Kwiatkowski SR 00:35:37.02 Miss Hall's

20 (18) 209 Xiaoxiao (Trinity) Ren Unknown FR 00:37:24.03 Miss Hall's

21 0 226 Ava Hendrix FR 00:37:39.23 Oakwood Friends School

22 0 216 Ruhama Taye FR 00:37:40.69 Miss Hall's

23 (19) 247 Violet Corral FR 00:38:32.41 Darrow School

24 0 207 Ruby Yao SO 00:44:15.43 Miss Hall's

25 0 214 Aurora Rahman SR 00:58:07.48 Miss Hall's
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